
#*#*#*#*#*None#*#*#*#*#*

Open	Enrollment	Detail
Red	Wing	Public	School	District
Source:	MN	Open	Enrollment	Files

District	(Transfer) 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Grand	Total

Cannon	Falls	Public	School	District

Goodhue	Public	School	District

Hastings	Public	School	District

Kenyon-Wanamingo	School	District

La	Crescent-Hokah	School	District

Lake	City	Public	School	District

Milaca	Public	School	District

Pine	Island	Public	School	District

Rosemount-Apple	Valley-Eagan

South	St.	Paul	Public	School	District

South	Washington	County	School	Dist

St.	Paul	Public	School	District

Zumbrota-Mazeppa	School	District

1

1

11

1

7

9

5

35

1

1

1

18

6

8

6

41

1

2

13

1

1

10

4

32

1

15

1

2

5

2

26

1

1

1

1

19

1

3

3

30

1

1

20

1

6

5

34

1

1

1

18

1

7

6

35

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
-2

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

Fi
na
l	T
ra
ns
fe
rs

District
Red	Wing	Public	School	District

Inbound	or	Outbound
Inbound	Transfers

Include	Charter?
Yes

District	(Transfer)
Becker	Public	School	District

Cannon	Falls	Public	School	District

Goodhue	Public	School	District

Hastings	Public	School	District

Inver	Grove	Heights	Schools

Kenyon-Wanamingo	School	District

La	Crescent-Hokah	School	District

Lake	City	Public	School	District

Milaca	Public	School	District

New	Prague	Area	Schools

Osseo	Public	School	District

Pine	Island	Public	School	District

Rochester	Public	School	District

Rosemount-Apple	Valley-Eagan

South	St.	Paul	Public	School	District

South	Washington	County	School	Dist

St.	Paul	Public	School	District

Stewartville	Public	School	District

Wabasha-Kellogg	Public	School	Dist.

Zumbrota-Mazeppa	School	District


