District (Transfer)	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020
Grand Total	35	34	30	26	32	41	35
Cannon Falls Public School District	6	5	3	2	4	6	5
Goodhue Public School District	7	6	3	5	10	8	9
Hastings Public School District			1	2	1	6	7
Kenyon-Wanamingo School District	1	1		1			1
La Crescent-Hokah School District					1		
Lake City Public School District	18	20	19	15	13	18	11
Milaca Public School District						1	
Pine Island Public School District			1				
Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan	1	1	1		2		
South St. Paul Public School District	1						
South Washington County School Dist			1		1	1	1
St. Paul Public School District							1
Zumbrota-Mazeppa School District	1	1	1	1		1	







